Race Date
October 25, 2014

Bib No

Name

Team - Go Big or Go Home

433
432
668
302
669
435
430
434
628
511
431
319
320
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Matthew Moortgat
Daniel Moortgat
Chris Sanders
Larry Jones
Ryan Wolverton
Pete Moortgat
Andrew Moortgat
Paige Moortgat
Ngozi Uwah
Cynthia Read
Ben Moortgat
Shannon Knierim
Tyler Knierim

Team - Just CrossFit

1 579
2 179
3 205
4 457
5 276
6 106
7 107
8 42
9 294
10 353
11 502
12 427
13 73
14 368
15 195
16 381
17 588
18 605
19 607
20 650

Team - South Florida Marines

Nick Simpson
Michelle Egred
Pedro Franceschi
Luis Ochoa

Jhon Hernandez
Derk Claussen
George Claussen
Dylan Barrera
Monique Issa
Hannah Levinson
Hector Quinones
Valentina Montero
Paola Bruzual
Leo Lopez
Gabriela Ferre
Patricia Manrique
Valentina Sollo
Juan Tascon
Floyd Taylor
Franklin Villasmil

Goliath Gauntlet Challenge
Final Team Results

Overall
Place

Age

Finish Position - 1

Team Score (times):

M-22
M-19
M-23
M-49
M-23
M-54
M-14
F-51
F-41
F-51
M-21
F-15
M-14

Pompano Beach FL

2
15
27
46
71

103
119
130
186
364
445
550
551

Finish Position - 2

Team Score (times):

M-30
F-27
M-23
M-32
M-20
M-27
M-25
M-18
F-17
F-17
M-39
F-17
F-19
M-33
F-17
F-53
F-22
M-15
M-26
M-30

21
26
30
50
52
57
63
67
98
123
156
164
166
198
225
233
243
251
275
350

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
2:37:26.0
2 24:.07.4 24.07.4
17 29:31.9 53:39.3
44 32:49.5 1:26:28.8
90 34:21.0 2:00:49.8
161 36:36.2 2:37:26.0
264 39:03.8 3:16:29.8
383 40:09.6 3:56:39.4
513 40:44.3 4:37:23.7
699 44:17.1 5:21:40.8
1063 54:44.3 6:16:25.1
1508 59:05.7 7:15:30.8
2058 1:.07:48.7 8:23:19.5
2609 1:07:49.6 9:31:09.1
2:46:45.3
21 31:31.4 31:31.4
47 32:47.7 1.04:19.1
77 32:55.8 1:37:14.9
127 34:44.6 2:11:59.5
179 34:45.8 2:46:45.3
236 34:59.7 3:21:45.0
299 35:53.4 3:57:38.4
366 36:17.8 4:33:56.2
464 38:47.2 5:12:43.4
587 40:19.7 5:53:03.1
743 42:18.4 6:35:21.5
907 42:57.1 7:18:18.6
1073 43:07.4 8:01:26.0
1271 44:51.8 8:46:17.8
1496 46:24.6 9:32:42.4
1729 46:51.7 10:19:34.1
1972 47:30.7 11:07:04.8
2223 47:57.5 11:55:02.3
2498 49:45.6 12:44:47.9
2848 54:23.0 13:39:10.9

Finish Position- 3

Team Score (times):
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Goliath Gauntlet Challenge

Race Date
October 25, 2014 Final Team Results
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Age Place Place Time Time
Team - South Florida Marines Finish Position - 3
Team Score (times): 2:47:31.5
1 525  Cipriano Rivera M-30 3 3 26:55.8 26:55.8
2 24 Alex Anagnostu M-22 20 23 31:16.2 58:12.0
3 308  Andrew Jumper M-23 23 46 31:38.8 1:29:50.8
4 516 Lesley Reed F-30 72 118 36:40.2 2:06:31.0
5 176  Joshua Dowers M-28 134 252 41:00.5 2:47:31.5
6 687  Candice Heizmann F-22 222 474 46:12.3 3:33:43.8
Team - HSM Finish Position - 4
Team Score (times): 2:50:16.7

1 211  Sean Fryer M-26 17 17 30:27.3 30:27.3
2 514  Nicholas Read M-16 32 49 33:16.2 1:03:43.5
3 485  Robby Peterson M-18 48 97 34:38.8 1:38:22.3
4 47  Bobby Bemis M-24 59 156 35:32.9 2:13:55.2
5 345 Brett Lawson M-16 68 224 36:21.5 2:50:16.7
6 512  Daniel Read M-20 85 309 37:58.6 3:28:15.3
7 53  Joshua Blanchard M-22 153 462 42:08.4 4:10:23.7
8 301 Jeremiah Johnson M-16 155 617 42:15.8 4:52:39.5
9 58  Wailen Bowra M-16 169 786 43:12.3 5:35:51.8
10 114  Carly Collins F-16 177 963 43:45.0 6:19:36.8
11 243  Josiah Graves M-26 178 1141 43:46.1 7:03:22.9
12 513  Michael Read M-13 194 1335 44:37.9 7:48:00.8
13 693  Carlotta Tabora F-16 196 1531 44:46.4 8:32:47.2
14 528 Kendal Rivera M-14 205 1736 45:.03.1 9:17:50.3
15 759  Vivian Collado F-44 261 1997 48:40.4 10:06:30.7
16 346  Justin Lawson M-14 267 2264 49:15.0 10:55:45.7
17 340  Zachary Larson M-15 279 2543 49:59.5 11:45:45.2
18 731  Peter Diaz M-39 309 2852 51:43.6 12:37:28.8
19 122  Kaitlin Connor F-16 310 3162 52:00.1 13:29:28.9
20 754  Elyse Fuchs F-50 351 3513 54:27.2 14:23:56.1
21 730  Luis Rodriguez M-48 384 3897 55:33.0 15:19:29.1
22 755  Emily Fuchs F-16 385 4282 55:33.9 16:15:03.0
23 474  Natasha Patullo F-18 395 4677 56:24.9 17:11:27.9
24 159  Kristin Deffler F-39 420 5097 57:56.2 18:09:24.1
25 190 Marty Fanning M-38 422 5519 58:12.8 19:07:36.9
26 706  Rachel Gonzalez F-45 426 5945 58:25.2 20:06:02.1
27 475  Paul Patullo M-11 539 6484  1:05:58.4 21:12:00.5
28 599  Laura Stuckey F-23 581 7065 < 1:10:44.2 22:22:44.7
29 80 Heather Byrd F-25 582 7647  1:10:45.5 23:33:30.2
30 244  Kimber Graves F-27 583 8230 1:10:45.8 24:44:16.0
31 473  Joseph Patullo M-14 593 8823  1:14:02.0 25:58:18.0
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Race Date
October 25, 2014

Bib No

Name

Team - Calvary Fellowship

125

18
587
194
192
293

96
524
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Victor Corraliza
Antonio Alvarez
John Solaroli

Miguel Fernandez
Alejandro Fernandez
Willaim Ingersoll
Gustavo Castrillon
Christian Rivera

Team - Iron Beast CrossFit

500
748
484
489
199
163
162
481
483
490
701

32
364
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Team - BBI

332
704
530
985
608
279
629
186
172
533

2
470
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J. Jesus Prieto
Jonathan Mundo
Noslen Perez
Clive Phillips
Nicholas Forbes
Kristy Delsalto
Maria Della Guardia
Johnny Perez
Monika Perez
Eillen Phillips
Yuli T-Montoya
Saul Archaga
Ana Lopez

Josh Lane

Jj McKinniss
Tania Rivera
Chris Lane
Robert Taylor
Daniela Herrera
Claire Van Putten
Maria Espinosa
Samantha Ditzler
Soraya Roch
Grace Abdelquader
Victoria Parker

Goliath Gauntlet Challenge
Final Team Results

Age

Overall
Place

Finish Position- 5

Team Score (times):

Hialeah FL

M-21
M-30
M-47
M-34
M-39
M-43
M-32
M-33

5
54
60
77
86

154
157
158

Finish Position- 6

Team Score (times):

M-34
M-30
M-30
M-34
M-33
F-26
F-30
M-37
F-30
F-32
F-33
M-41
F-33

29
37
40
42
145
262
263
299
300
428
528
537
594

Finish Position - 7

Team Score (times):

Sunrise FL

Hollywood FL

Hollywood FL

Results By Timed Events LLC - Timed-Events.com

M-17
M-40
F-34
M-48
M-53
F-21
F-30
F-23
F-14
F-25
F-33
F-14

13

14

49
146
174
176
419
430
454
469
470
478

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
2:52:56.7
5 27:23.1 27:23.1
59 34:47.9 1:.02:11.0
119 35:45.5 1:37:56.5
196 37:.00.9 2:14:57.4
282 37:59.3 2:52:56.7
436 42:13.6 3:35:10.3
593 42:29.4  4:17:39.7
751 42:37.4 5:00:17.1
2:55:37.1
29 32:53.6 32:53.6
66 33:31.1 1:.06:24.7
106 33:35.3 1:40:00.0
148 33:39.8 2:13:39.8
293 41:57.3 2:55:37.1
555 48:41.7 3:44:18.8
818 48:46.5 4:33:05.3
1117 51:20.5 5:24:25.8
1417 51:20.9 6:15:46.7
1845 58:27.2 7:14:13.9
2373 1:05:21.5 8:19:35.4
2910 1:05:46.9 9:25:22.3
3504 1:14:05.9 10:39:28.2
2:58:28.9
13 29:09.6 29:09.6
27 29:11.0 58:20.6
76 34:39.0 1:32:59.6
222 42:00.5 2:15:00.1
396 43:28.8 2:58:28.9
572 43:38.8 3:42:07.7
991 57:52.2 4:39:59.9
1421 58:37.0 5:38:36.9
1875 1:00:07.1 6:38:44.0
2344 1.01:05.4 7:39:49.4
2814  1:01:07.3 8:40:56.7
3292 1:01:38.6 9:42:35.3
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Race Date
October 25, 2014

Name

Bib No
Team - BB
13 508

Pauline Ramos

Team - CrossFit Showdown

1 456
2 268
3 455
4 247
5 246
6 727
7 313
8 476
9 532
10 291
11 310
12 745
13 499
14 233
15 290
16 441
17 100
Team - HTL
1 559
2 255
3 661
4 111
5 439

Michael Novick
Deanna Hedigan
Lindsay Novick
Virginia Greenblatt
Kevin Greenblatt
Marcellus Osceola
Lesley Kelly

Erica Pauciullo
Alexandra Roadfuss
Krystal Housang
Joshua Jurka

Juan Carlos Bujurquez
Seth Prezant

Nadia Gonzalez
Sarah Houghtaling
Joey Morgenstern
Danielle Cherrnay

Adriana Salamanca
Edwin Gutierrez
Jay Wiener

Juan Collado

Mike Morales

Team - DOLPHINS

DO WDN PR

282
150
283
716
119
164

Goliath Gauntlet Challenge
Final Team Results

Overall
City Age Place

Finish Position - 7

Team Score (times):

F-24

598

Finish Position- 8

Team Score (times):

M-27
F-46
F-24
F-43
M-42
M-42
F-42
F-29
F-25
F-32
M-34
M-33
M-44
F-26
F-21
M-25
F-23

64

88

95
113
128
129
151
334
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361

Finish Position- 9

Team Score (times):

F-32
M-30
M-50
M-32
M-34

79
80
81
107
162

Finish Position - 10

Team Score (times):

Barrett Hickey M-13
Kimberly Davidson Sturgis F-24
Stephanie Hickey F-45
Lauren Tannehill F-27
Kara Conard F-25
Christy Denney F-34
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66
76
117
120
131
138

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
2:58:28.9
3890 1:15:13.4 10:57:48.7
3:13:25.0
64 36:01.0 36:01.0
152 38:10.9 1:14:11.9
247 38:43.1 1:52:55.0
360 39:51.6 2:32:46.6
488 40:38.4 3:13:25.0
617 40:43.7 3:54:08.7
768 42:04.4 4:36:13.1
1102 53:16.3 5:29:29.4
1455 54:29.0 6:23:58.4
1809 54:30.5 7:18:28.9
2164 54:31.4 8:13:00.3
2520 54:31.4 9:07:31.7
2877 54:31.5 10:02:03.2
3235 54:32.6 10:56:35.8
3594 54:32.6 11:51:08.4
3954 54:32.9 12:45:41.3
4315 54:34.3 13:40:15.6
3:13:49.2
79 37:06.6 37:06.6
159 37:12.4 1:14:19.0
240 37:21.8 1:51:40.8
347 39:14.7 2:30:55.5
509 42:53.7 3:13:49.2
3:14:10.3
66 36:08.2 36:08.2
142 37:00.8 1:13:09.0
259 39:58.5 1:53:07.5
379 40:11.1 2:33:18.6
510 40:51.7 3:14:10.3
648 41:31.9 3:55:42.2
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Race Date

October 25, 2014

Bib No

Name

Team - DOLPHINS

© 00
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11
12
13
14
15

609
673
616
729
702
694
126
627
614

Sarah Taylor
Megan Wylder
Gloria Thomas
Caroline Brooks
Tisa Stokes

Lisa Callen

Trisha Corrao
Tatiana Uruburo
Darnell Thibodeaux

Team - Bacon
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14
15
16

713
461
610
329
328
274
460
440
496
497
445
681
443
278
275
637

Dashiell Lopez
German Ortega
Leonardo Tedeschi
Felipe Lahrssen

Cril Lahrssen
Gustavo Hernandez
German Ortega
Courtney Pacheco
Beatriz Ponce

Mary Ponce
Valentina Rodriguez
Carla Zensen
Simone Mingorance
Blanca Herrera
Connie Hernandez
Carolina Velazquez

Team - Hit Fitness

a b~ wDN B
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710
695
288
316
737

Jared Stern
Matthew Gutstadt
Guy Hine

Patrick Kerney
Mindy Horton

Age

Goliath Gauntlet Challenge
Final Team Results

Overall
Place

Finish Position - 10

Team Score (times):

F-31
F-28
F-24
F-47
F-44
F-43
F-39
F-24
F-29

159
250
273
368
371
409
411
418
592

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time

3:14:10.3
807 42:451 4:38:27.3
1057 47:49.1 5:26:16.4
1330 49:26.3 6:15:42.7
1698 55:02.7 7:10:45.4
2069 55:08.2 8:05:53.6
2478 57:04.2 9:02:57.8
2889 57:18.6 10:00:16.4
3307 57:51.3 10:58:07.7
3899  1:13:13.6 12:11:21.3

Finish Position - 11

Team Score (times):

M-37
M-21
M-49
M-40
F-38
M-42
M-53
F-40
F-39
F-39
F-55
F-37
F-46
F-47
F-42
F-38

39

75
106
187
188
236
239
241
447
566
567
577
597
599
602
675

3:18:28.9

39
114
220
407
595
831

1070
1311
1758
2324
2891
3468
4065
4664
5266
5941

Finish Position - 12

Team Score (times):

M-33
M-32
M-49
M-49
F-31

33
41
53
61
499

3:20:10.2

33
74
127
188
687

33:34.4 33:34.4
36:58.7 1:10:33.1
39:13.8 1:49:46.9
44:19.5 2:34:06.4
44:22.5 3:18:28.9
47:00.6 4:05:29.5
47:18.4 4:52:47.9
47:20.6  5:40:08.5
59:22.,5 6:39:31.0
1:08:46.8 7:48:17.8
1.08:47.1 8:57:04.9

1:10:27.6 10:07:32.5
1:15:13.1 11:22:45.6
1:15:14.2 12:37:59.8
1:16:06.7 13:54:06.5
2:21:57.0 16:16:03.5

33:19.8 33:19.8
33:36.8 1:06:56.6
34:47.8 1:.41:44.4
35:46.6 2:17:31.0
1:02:39.2 3:20:10.2
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Race Date

October 25, 2014

Bib No

Goliath Gauntlet Challenge

Name

Team - Calvary Boynton Campus

~No o WDN B

372
657
575
193

81
557

71

Robert Ludwig
Edward Whitaker
Robin Shelley
Alex Fernandez
Joel Cairns

Luke Sage

Paul Brown

Team - PCS STRONG

O© 00O ~NO O WN PR

el el
W N RO

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Results By Timed Events LLC - Timed-Events.com

348
347
415
263
378
349
517
715
590
414

56
335
336
406
317
569
222
213
318

10
744
672
448
405
477
613
743
171
501

David Leach

Brian Leach

Liam Mihoulides
Justin Harshaw
Sofia Mallardi
Shelby Leach
Michael Reppas
Nicole Meiman
Bennett Sommer
Gavin Mihoulides
Jason Bossman
Arturo Lara
Octavio Lara

John Metzger
Danielle Kitsteiner
Hannah Scorgie
Isabella Gasperec
Nicole Furlong Gasperec
Matthew Kitsteiner
Matthew Albury
Robert Bare
Lagarie Woodward
Kimberle Nesselt
John Metzger

Jaci Payne

Ronda Testa
Christy-Ann Bare
Victoria Dick

Chris Sommer

Final Team Results

Overall
Place

Age

Finish Position - 13

Team Score (times):

M-19
M-18
M-41
M-34
M-39
M-36
M-49

38

56
135
199
232
257
379

Finish Position - 14

Team Score (times):

M-55
M-13
M-14
M-13
F-13
F-15
M-12
F-18
M-12
M-13
M-37
M-12
M-50
M-12
F-28
F-13
F-12
F-41
M-30
M-12
M-53
F-48
F-44
M-51
F-37
F-50
F-18
F-15
M-49

112
115
144
191
224
256
266
286
289
307
421
500
503
507
530
545
546
557
571
574
575
579
580
584
585
586
590
591
610

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
3:21:20.3
38 33:33.8 33:33.8
94 34:56.2 1:08:30.0
229 41:06.9 1:49:36.9
428 44:52.1 2:34:29.0
660 46:51.3 3:21:20.3
917 48:22.2 4:09:42.5
1296 55:22.4  5:05:04.9
3:32:20.5
112 39:50.0 39:50.0
227 39:53.4 1:19:434
371 41:51.7 2:01:35.1
562 44:30.2 2:46:05.3
786 46:15.2 3:32:20.5
1042 48:21.5 4:20:42.0
1308 48:55.3 5:09:37.3
1594 50:16.2 5:59:53.5
1883 50:20.9 6:50:14.4
2190 51:38.1 7:41:52.5
2611 57:56.5 8:39:49.0
3111  1:02:42.6 9:42:31.6
3614  1:02:47.4 10:45:19.0
4121 1.03:00.4 11:48:19.4
4651  1:05:23.1 12:53:42.5
5196  1:06:48.5 14:00:31.0
5742  1:06:50.2 15:07:21.2
6299  1:08:09.3 16:15:30.5
6870  1:09:31.1 17:25:01.6
7444  1:09:47.8 18:34:49.4
8019  1:10:00.6 19:44:50.0
8598 1:10:38.4 20:55:28.4
9178  1:10:39.3 22:06:07.7
9762  1:10:48.3 23:16:56.0
10347  1:11:12.2 24:28:08.2
10933 1:11:23.5 25:39:31.7
11523  1:12:27.4 26:51:59.1
12114  1:12:36.5 28:04:35.6
12724  1:16:22.4 29:20:58.0
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Race Date
October 25, 2014

Bib No

Name

Team - Highland Wireless

153
240
618
396
397
262

43
577

00 ~NO Ok WN B

Zach Davis
Mike Gratz
Chris Torres
Chip McCulloch

Christie McCulloch

Rob Haring
Elliott Bartlett

Michael Simpson Jr.

Team - BB3 LIONS

82
420
355
679
110
670
178

65

O ~NO O, WN PR

Isabel Cajal
Albert Molina
Chris Lindstedt
Kim Zaroff
Jodi Cohen
Carolina Wong
Dani Edwards
Suzette Bravo

Team - Mama's Babies

763
762
761
208
209

O B~ WDN P

Nick Barraza
Lexi Barraza
Danielle Fried
Matthew Fried
Steve Fried

Team - DirtyPigs

554
428
598
174
287

a b~ WN B

Stefan Russell
Chris Moody
Michael Stockton
Kerry Donahue
Roger Hicks

Goliath Gauntlet Challenge

Final Team Results

Age

Overall
Place

Finish Position - 15

Team Score (times):

M-33
M-27
M-25
M-44
F-36
M-26
M-25
M-16

94
102
143
173
412
435
613
658

Finish Position - 16

Team Score (times):

F-46
M-23
M-31
F-43
F-44
F-30
F-30
F-47

172
175
190
204
223
249
265
313

Finish Position - 17

Team Score (times):

M-14
F-14
F-14
M-14
M-46

34
132
133
336
464

Finish Position - 18

Team Score (times):

M-45
M-43
M-39
M-44
M-50
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179
182
184
276
295

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time

3:40:10.9

94 38:38.6 38:38.6

196 39:02.6 1:17:41.2

339 41:43.5 1:59:24.7

512 43:21.3 2:42:46.0

924 57:24.9 3:40:10.9

1359 58:51.5 4:39:02.4

1972 1:18:09.1 5:57:11.5

2630 1:39:05.3 7:36:16.8
3:42:39.9

172 43:21.0 43:21.0

347 43:34.5 1:26:55.5

537 44:28.7 2:11:24.2

741 45:02.4 2:56:26.6

964 46:13.3 3:42:39.9

1213 47:47.9 4:30:27.8

1478 48:54.6 5:19:22.4

1791 52:19.4 6:11:41.8
3:49:37.9

34 33:24.3 33:24.3

166 40:56.0 1:14:20.3

299 40:56.1 1:55:16.4

635 53:24.0 2:48:40.4

1099 1:00:57.5 3:49:37.9
3:53:03.6

179 43:49.0 43:49.0

361 44:08.3 1:27:57.3

545 44:12.1 2:12:09.4

821 49:49.4 3:01:58.8

1116 51:04.8 3:53:03.6
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Race Date

October 25, 2014

Bib No

Name

Team - Parkland Noles

758
226
717
712
711
699

O, WDN PR

Andrew Bonchick
John Golden
Brett Scheer
Christopher Perry
Michael Simon
Zach Ruppert

Team - StudioZ

238
103
184
124
700
674

O WDN PR

Team - Hill York Champions

Brad Granda

Julia Chongarlides
Jovellyn Escalona
Zach Corbell
Tatiana Suarez
Jean Yarjour

1 16  John Allsworth
2 249  Chris Grigsby
3 488  Justin Phillabaum
4 537  Chris Rodriguez
5 219  Miguel Garcia
6 188  Carlos Estrella
7 388 Edward Martinez
8 386  Aisha Martinez
9 256  Chris Hamilton

10 464  Cristina Oyola

11 216  Dora Caicedo

12 384  Jerry Marques

13 450  Sonny Ng

Team - KCCO

1 9  Johnathan Adams
2 277 Ruben Hernandez
3 62  Chandler Braisted
4 721  Jorge Mendez

Goliath Gauntlet Challenge

Final Team Results

Age

Finish Position -

Overall
Place

Team Score (times):

M-15
M-47
M-13
M-17
M-45
M-14

Fort Lauderdale FL

Finish Position -

165
193
240
264
272
344

Team Score (times):

M-43
F-25
F-39
M-38
F-22
M-33

Finish Position -

127
170
283
284
391
618

Team Score (times):

M-23
M-30
M-28
M-35
M-26
M-25
M-38
F-37
M-23
F-27
F-30
M-26
M-31

Finish Position -

109
124
301
304
433
436
437
438
440
442
444
459
676

Team Score (times):

M-32
M-31
M-14
M-34

Results By Timed Events LLC - Timed-Events.com 8

203
206
201
294

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
19
3:53:09.4
165 43:02.5 43:02.5
358 44:31.5 1:27:34.0
598 47:19.6 2:14:53.6
862 48:52.4 3:03:46.0
1134 49:23.4 3:53:09.4
1478 53:53.3 4:47:02.7
20
4:00:22.1
127 40:34.7 40:34.7
297 43:16.6 1:23:51.3
580 50:12.6 2:14:03.9
864 50:13.8 3:04:17.7
1255 56:04.4 4:00:22.1
1873 1:19:56.1 5:20:18.2
21
4:01:46.3
109 39:36.2 39:36.2
233 40:22.6 1:19:58.8
534 51:28,5 2:11:27.3
838 51:31.6 3:02:58.9
1271 58:47.4 4:01:46.3
1707 58:51.6 5:00:37.9
2144 58:56.1 5:59:34.0
2582 58:56.7 6:58:30.7
3022 58:58.,5 7:57:29.2
3464 58:59.5 8:56:28.7
3908 59:00.5 9:55:29.2
4367 1:00:30.8 10:56:00.0
5043 2:53:12.6 13:49:12.6
22
4:04:08.5
203 45:02.2 45:02.2
409 45:03.4 1:30:05.6
700 50:31.8 2:20:37.4
994 50:47.9 3:11:25.3

10/29/2014 08:33:17



Race Date

October 25, 2014

Bib No Name
Team - KCCO
5 520 Rachel Rich
6 63 Sarah Braisted
7 83  Victor Calderon

Team - Mud, Sweat & Beers

~No o WDN B

544
421
258
389
442
619

84

Juan Rojas
Carlos Molina
Jason Hammett
Manuel Martinez
Richard Motnes
Jose Torres
Juan Calvo

Team - Half Pint

© 00 NO O WDNPE

el el
W N RO

14
15

424
550
36
37
444
88
664
401
459
636
46
87
369
365
722

Amber Molineaux
Jonathan Rowe
Johnathan Barker
Tiffany Barker
Terrence Mullen
Mark Campi

Curtis Williams
Kellialexis McManus
Lidia Okonski
Alexandria Velarde
Samantha Valencia
Krystal Campi
Ktisten Belford
Brenda Lopez

Ray Manrique

Team - Active TLC

A WN PR

Results By Timed Events LLC - Timed-Events.com

646
568
553

94

Andrew Villafane
Nicholas Schanze
Luis Ruiz

Andres Carrillo

Age

Goliath Gauntlet Challenge
Final Team Results

Overall
Place

Finish Position - 22

Team Score (times):

F-24
F-41
M-36

322
329
387

Finish Position - 23

Team Score (times):

M-28
M-28
M-40
M-31
M-29
M-28
M-31

121
269
270
271
393
484
673

Finish Position - 24

Team Score (times):

F-31
M-32
M-29
F-31
M-54
M-30
M-37
F-36
F-45
F-17
F-23
F-30
F-25
F-26
M-29

226
227
254
282
376
501
518
542
543
544
553
558
559
564
569

Finish Position - 25

Team Score (times):

M-19
M-25
M-27
M-22

36
335
337
338

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
4:04:08.5
1316 52:43.2 4:04:08.5
1645 52:59.7 4:57:08.2
2032 55:50.3 5:52:58.5
4.04:26.6
121 40:13.6 40:13.6
390 49:16.8 1:29:30.4
660 49:19.8 2:18:50.2
931 49:22.4 3:08:12.6
1324 56:14.0 4:04:26.6
1808  1:02:08.0 5:06:34.6
2481  1:51:33.8 6:58:08.4
4.06:25.4
226 46:29.5 46:29.5
453 46:29.8 1:32:59.3
707 48:03.7 2:21:03.0
989 50:11.6 3:11:14.6
1365 55:10.8 4:06:25.4
1866  1:02:43.4 5:09:08.8
2384  1:03:51.8 6:13:00.6
2926  1:06:39.3 7:19:39.9
3469 1.06:45.4 8:26:25.3
4013  1:06:45.5 9:33:10.8
4566  1:07:58.6 10:41:09.4
5124 1:08:10.1 11:49:19.5
5683 1.08:11.8 12:57:31.3
6247  1:08:43.9 14:06:15.2
6816  1:09:02.8 15:15:18.0
4:07:04.7
36 33:27.0 33:27.0
371 53:23.8 1:26:50.8
708 53:24.4 2:20:15.2
1046 53:24.7 3:13:39.9

10/29/2014 08:33:17



Goliath Gauntlet Challenge

Race Date
October 25, 2014 Final Team Results
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No  Name City Age Place Place Time Time
Team - Active TLC Finish Position - 25
Team Score (times): 4.07:04.7
5 648  Steve Villafane M-23 339 1385 53:24.8 4:07:04.7
6 647  Gregorio Villafane M-60 340 1725 53:25.2 5:00:29.9
7 167 Bianca Diaz F-24 342 2067 53:26.9 5:53:56.8
Team - PSI Roofing Finish Position - 26
Team Score (times): 4:21:25.9
1 225  Darrick Gockerell M-53 96 96 38:454 38:454
2 139  Enoch Crespo M-28 152 248 42:08.2 1:20:53.6
3 198  Henry Flores M-37 434 682 58:49.7 2:19:43.3
4 395  Colleen McCarthy F-31 462 1144  1:00:44.1 3:20:27.4
5 594  Paulo Souza M-35 465 1609  1:00:58.5 4:21:25.9
6 298  Charles Jewell M-33 471 2080 1:01:13.4 5:22:39.3
Team - Aliens Finish Position - 27
Team Score (times): 4:28:02.1
1 140  Joshua Crow M-19 318 318 52:29.8 52:29.8
2 547  Jose Rotger M-16 319 637 52:31.4 1:45:01.2
3 714  Justin Crow M-26 324 961 52:44.8 2:37:46.0
4 492  Alexander Pimentel M-16 370 1331 55:.07.4 3:32:53.4
5 50 Bethanne Bialy F-15 372 1703 55:08.7 4:28:02.1
6 115  Chris Collins M-37 446 2149 59:22.0 5:27:24.1
7 116  Jennifer Collins F-38 509 2658  1:03:05.5 6:30:29.6
Team - West Pines Comm Church Finish Position - 28
Team Score (times): 4:28:36.8
1 643  Rene Vidaurre M-54 160 160 42:48.3 42:48.3
2 251  Bill Gruntler M-50 192 352 44:30.7 1:27:19.0
3 531 Amanda Riveron Fort Lauderdale FL F-26 431 783 58:38.3 2:25:57.3
4 303 Rachel Jones Hollywood FL F-39 432 1215 58:43.5 3:24:40.8
5 200 Jay Force M-41 519 1734 1.03:56.0 4:28:36.8
6 452  Angel Nieves M-35 552 2286  1:07:56.1 5:36:32.9
7 223  Carlos George M-46 554 2840 1:07:58.9 6:44:31.8
8 75  Michael Bucher M-52 570 3410 1:09:12.0 7:53:43.8
9 453  Angel Nieves M-65 578 3988  1:10:30.3 9:04:14.1
10 76  Shane Bucher M-13 596 4584  1:14:36.7 10:18:50.8

Results By Timed Events LLC - Timed-Events.com 10 10/29/2014 08:33:18



Race Date
October 25, 2014

Bib No

Name

Team - Weston Training Center

362

487
486

77
621

90

91
224
133
680
620

© 00 NO Ol h~ WN P
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Daniel Lombardo
Richard Acosta
Wayne Pflum
Melissa Pflum
Natalia Bueno
Raul Torres
Gary Cannella
Michele Cannella
Jacob Glaser
Claudia Couto
Robert Zawlocki
Maggie Torres

Team - CCC Giant Slayers

677
169
667
504
666
503
505
506

72
215
501

© 00 NO O WDNPE
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Victor Zaldivar
David Diaz

Philip Wise
Jared Quinones
Dylan Wise
Janelle Quinones
Jaylin Quinones
Jorge Quinones
Jean Pierre Brull
Jorge Garcia
Cassie Quinones

Goliath Gauntlet Challenge
Final Team Results

Age

Overall
Place

Finish Position - 29

Team Score (times):

M-20
M-47
M-44
F-42
F-26
M-23
M-57
F-55
M-38
F-33
M-35
F-56

247
312
388
390
423
424
452
453
476
523
524
589

Finish Position - 30

Team Score (times):

Team - CrossFit Empirical Ft. Ldle

548
642
534
228
147
601
734

74
585

© 00 NO Ol WDN P

Gregory Roth
Jonathan Vest
Jesse Rodriguez
Lauren Goldstein
Daniella Damiani

Lindsay Summerlin
Jennifer Vanbuskirk

Elizabeth Bryant
Lisa Smalheiser

M-45
M-16
M-55
M-16
M-15
F-11
F-14
M-43
M-22
M-41
F-48

141
292
407
461
473
667
668
669
670
671
672

Finish Position - 31

Team Score (times):

Results By Timed Events LLC - Timed-Events.com 11

M-50
M-28
M-23
F-36
F-28
F-28
M-39
F-30
F-28

74
321
416
443
529
531
532
533
534

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
4:29:57.2
247 47:41.0 47:41.0
559 52:08.2 1:39:49.2
947 55:52.2 2:35:41.4
1337 55:55.9 3:31:37.3
1760 58:19.9 4:29:57.2
2184 58:20.1 5:28:17.3
2636 1:00:00.9 6:28:18.2
3089 1:00:02.5 7:28:20.7
3565 1:01:33.8 8:29:54.5
4088 1:04:39.1 9:34:33.6
4612 1:.04:39.9 10:39:13.5
5201 1:12:24.3 11:51:37.8
4:31:10.7
141 41:35.4 41:35.4
433 50:33.2 1:32:08.6
840 57:00.0 2:29:08.6
1301 1:00:41.0 3:29:49.6
1774  1:.01:21.1 4:31:10.7
2441 1:49:39.0 6:20:49.7
3109 1:49:39.8 8:10:29.5
3778 1:49:42.2 10:00:11.7
4448 1:49:43.2 11:49:54.9
5119 1:49:45.6 13:39:40.5
5791 1:49:46.6 15:29:27.1
4:31:24.3
74 36:48.6 36:48.6
395 52:36.5 1:29:25.1
811 57:36.7 2:27.01.8
1254 58:59.5 3:26:01.3
1783 1:05:23.0 4:31:24.3
2314  1:05:24.2 5:36:48.5
2846 1.05:24.7 6:42:13.2
3379 1.05:25.1 7:47:38.3
3913 1:05:26.0 8:53:04.3

10/29/2014 08:33:18



Race Date
October 25, 2014

Bib No Name

Team - Revolutions

1 583 Mike Slautterback

2 581  Jodi Slautterback

3 45  Chet Beers

4 582  Joshua Slautterback
5 692  Roger Grippo

Team - David's Destroyers

1 59  Molly Bowser

2 738 Frank Fenner

3 690  Yamil Guevara

4 78  Giselle Joy Burke
5 379  Jennifer Mandes

Team - CrossFit Carnage

1 366  Gina Lopez

2 686  David Zach

3 662  Dan Wiggins

4 454 Sharon Nitzberg
5 586  Peter Smith

6 400  Jason MclLean

Team - Easy Half Spartan

1 703  Manuel Cordero

2 266  Scott Hayworth

3 281  Jorge-Luis Herrera

4 305 William Joseph

5 265  Kelly Hayworth

6 280 Gabriella Herrera
Team - TUF

1 552  Steven Ruiz Amaro

2 23  Mario Amaro

Results By Timed Events LLC - Timed-Events.com

Goliath Gauntlet Challenge
Final Team Results

Overall
Place

Age

Finish Position -

Team Score (times):

M-46
F-47
M-51
M-20
M-58

Finish Position -

Team Score (times):

F-27
M-43
M-39
F-30
F-32

Finish Position -

Team Score (times):

F-46
M-33
M-45
F-61
M-43
M-30

Finish Position -

Team Score (times):

M-42
M-25
M-21
M-27
F-23
F-23

Finish Position -

Team Score (times):

M-13
M-33

Homestead FL
Homestead FL

12

392
401
405
406
417

218
352
485
486
487

99
100
296
527
664
665

195
242
285
617
620
621

450
492

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
32
4:44:40.6
392 56:09.4 56:09.4
793 56:49.8 1:52:59.2
1198 56:59.6 2:49:58.8
1604 56:59.6 3:46:58.4
2021 57:42.2 4:44:40.6
33
4:46:41.5
218 45:46.8 45:46.8
570 54:27.2 1:40:14.0
1055 1:02:08.5 2:42:22.5
1541 1:02:08.6 3:44:31.1
2028 1:02:10.4 4:46:41.5
34
4:58:16.8
99 38:51.6 38:51.6
199 38:52.1 1:17:43.7
495 51:06.8 2:08:50.5
1022 1:05:20.1 3:14:10.6
1686 1:44:06.2 4:58:16.8
2351 1:44:06.4 6:42:23.2
35
5:04:45.2
195 44:40.5 44:40.5
437 47:25.0 1:32:05.5
722 50:16.0 2:22:21.5
1339 1:19:48.2 3:42:09.7
1959 1:22:35.5 5:04:45.2
2580 1:22:36.5 6:27:21.7
36
5:08:53.2
450 59:46.8 59:46.8
942 1:02:15.6  2:02:02.4

10/29/2014 08:33:18



Race Date

October 25, 2014

Bib No

Name

Team - TUF

299
146

28
385

O 01 bW

Michael John
Jason Curtis
Carlos Aquino
Jessica Martin

Team - Smash

285
284

17
495
494
375
160
633
161
691

© 00O NO O WNPE
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Madeline Hickox
Chris Hickox
Natalia Almengor
Veronica Plancarte
Brian Plancarte
Francis Mahfood
Howard Dekkers
Dan Vargo

Zina Dekkers

John Patterson

Team - Deadly Shins

1 425
2 29
3 121
4 120
5 30
6 156
7 612
8 89
9 123
10 584
11 539
12 518
13 536

Migue Monduy
Angel Arce

Stacy Concepcion
Daniel Concepcion
Carla Arce
Vanessa De La Guarda
Angel Terrero
Stephanie Canino
Brandi Copeland
Maurice Slydell
Freedom Rodriguez
Joie Reul

Anthony Rodriguez

Team - Go Canes

1 102
2 383

Results By Timed Events LLC - Timed-Events.com

Kene Chidume
Ryan Mark

Goliath Gauntlet Challenge
Final Team Results

Overall
Place

Age

Finish Position - 36

Team Score (times):

M-36
M-36
M-35
F-26

493
494
495
496

Finish Position - 37

Team Score (times):

F-10
M-42
F-40
F-46
M-43
M-47
M-60
M-45
F-46
M-46

455
467
468
603
604
605
606
607
608
609

Finish Position - 38

Team Score (times):

M-18
M-37
F-26
M-29
F-37
F-29
M-25
F-24
F-34
M-22
M-37
F-32
M-38

633
640
643
645
648
649
655
656
657
659
661
662
663

Finish Position - 39

Team Score (times):

M-35
M-33

13

638
639

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
5:08:53.2
1435 1:02:15.9 3:04:18.3
1929 1:.02:17.3 4:06:35.6
2424 1.02:17.6 5:08:53.2
2920 1:.02:18.1 6:11:11.3
5:34:44.5
455 1.00:22.8 1:00:22.8
922 1:01:02.5 2:01:25.3
1390 1:01:04.2 3:02:29.5
1993 1:16:07.3 4:18:36.8
2597 1:16:07.7 5:34:44.5
3202 1:16:08.0 6:50:52.5
3808 1:16:08.4 8:07:00.9
4415 1:16:08.6 9:23:09.5
5023 1:16:08.7 10:39:18.2
5632 1:16:08.8 11:55:27.0
7:28:32.5
633 1:26:29.6 1:26:29.6
1273 1:28:33.7 2:55:03.3
1916 1:29:48.3 4:24:51.6
2561 1:29:55.6 5:54:47.2
3209 1:33:45.3 7:28:32.5
3858 1:33:45.8 9:02:18.3
4513 1:35:59.6 10:38:17.9
5169 1:37:21.7 12:15:39.6
5826 1:38:29.9 13:54:09.5
6485 1:41:09.2 15:35:18.7
7146 1:41:13.9 17:16:32.6
7808 1:41:14.6 18:57:47.2
8471 1:41:14.9 20:39:02.1
7:31:15.6
638 1:28:19.6 1:28:19.6
1277 1.28:26.1 2:56:45.7

10/29/2014 08:33:19



Race Date

October 25, 2014

Bib No

Name

Team - Go Canes

3 426

4 85

5 177

6 521
Team - CLG

1 145

Dave Monroe

Erik Camacho
Alejandra Echeverri
Wendy Rincon

Glenn Curran

Team - The Armory

1 413 Eric Mielke
Team - YOLO
1 493  Zaymi Pinkney

Team - SWR_farmers_market

1 498

Daniel Posadas

Team - Eleutheria

1 523

Carlos Rivera

Team - Herlbal Beast

1 526

Cris Rivera

Team - Monkey Divers

1 38
2 580

Results By Timed Events LLC - Timed-Events.com

Doug Barkley
Terri Simpson

Goliath Gauntlet Challenge
Final Team Results

Overall
Age Place

Finish Position - 39

Team Score (times):
M-34 641
M-33 646
F-29 653
F-25 654

Finish Position

Team Score (times):

M-54 389

Finish Position

Team Score (times):

M-27 333

Finish Position

Team Score (times):

F-32 382

Finish Position

Team Score (times):

M-19 268

Finish Position

Team Score (times):

M-51 466
Finish Position
Team Score (times):
M-24 460
Finish Position

Team Score (times):

M-55 614
F-51 615

14

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
7:31:15.6
1918 1:29:11.0 4:25:56.7
2564 1:30:11.3 5:56:08.0
3217 1:35:07.6 7:31:15.6
3871 1:35:09.8 9:06:25.4
- Inc.
389 55:53.4 55:53.4
- Inc.
333 53:10.0 53:10.0
- Inc.
382 55:26.7 55:26.7
- Inc.
268 49:16.6 49:16.6
- Inc.
466 1:01:00.4 1:01:00.4
- Inc.
460 1:00:36.6  1:00:36.6
- Inc.
614 1:18:12.6 1:18:12.6
1229 1:18:12.6 2:36:25.2

10/29/2014 08:33:19



Race Date
October 25, 2014

Bib No Name

Team - Stinky Breeze

1 95
2 51

Alisha Casper
Troy Bishop

Goliath Gauntlet Challenge

Final

Team Results

Team - Buffalo Chicken Sandwich

1 57
2 135

Brent Bourgeois
William Cox

Team - Team Campbell

1 709
2 86

Jordan Campbell
Jeriel Campbell

Team - #Sanctified

1 685
2 93

Sebastian Llanes
Jack Carlton

Team - Freedom Climb

1 728
2 191

Matthew Rodriguez
Laurie Farquhar

Team - Fighting Fosters

1 204
2 698

Paul Foster
Brian Foster

Team - Sole Trainers

=

374
227

Joshua Magner
Jason Goldfarb

N

Miami FL
Miami FL

Results By Timed Events LLC - Timed-Events.com

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Age Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
F-31 526 526  1:05:14.4 1:05:14.4
M-29 540 1066  1:06:00.0 2:11:14.4
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
M-30 258 258 48:32.0 48:32.0
M-22 343 601 53:47.6 1:42:19.6
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
M-17 9 9 28:25.5 28:25.5
M-51 246 255 47:39.6 1:16:05.1
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
M-14 31 31 33:01.3 33:01.3
M-13 189 220 44:23.3 1:17:24.6
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
M-21 477 477  1:01:36.0 1:01:36.0
F-53 480 957 1:01:42.1 2:03:18.1
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
M-43 214 214 45:39.2 45:39.2
M-47 215 429 45:40.3 1:31:19.5
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
M-25 78 78 37:01.6 37:01.6
M-25 363 441 54:43.9 1:31:45.5

15

10/29/2014 08:33:19



Race Date

Goliath Gauntlet Challenge

October 25, 2014 Final Team Results
Overall
Bib No Name City Age Place
Team - Miramar PD Finish Position -
Team Score (times):
1 253  Allan Guevara M-29 345
2 705  Carlos Villalona M-38 346
Team - Chris's Crew Finish Position -
Team Score (times):
1 337  Anthony Larenas M-39 314
2 338 Melany Larenas F-39 315
Team - Agony of De Feet Finish Position -
Team Score (times):
1 656  Andrew Westol M-23 327
2 373  Tori Maalouf F-21 538
Team - mean machine Finish Position -
Team Score (times):
1 376 Carl Mahle M-51 91
2 377 Dalton Mahle M-19 92
Team - Goose Pack Finish Position -
Team Score (times):
1 418 Milen Mizinov M-37 139
2 678  Elias Zapantis M-35 140
Team - Parkridge Church Finish Position -
Team Score (times):
1 519 Nathan Revell M-26 451
2 756  Andrew Wicker M-11 568
Team - APE-EVO Finish Position -
Team Score (times):
1 671 JjWoods M-27 10
2 546  Joseph Rosello Carol City FL M-31 104

Results By Timed Events LLC - Timed-Events.com

16

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
Inc.
345 53:55.3 53:55.3
691 53:56.3 1:47:51.6
Inc.
314 52:20.3 52:20.3
629 52:20.8 1:44:41.1
Inc.
327 52:54.0 52:54.0
865 1:05:48.1 1:58:42.1
Inc.
91 38:26.1 38:26.1
183 38:26.6 1:16:52.7
Inc.
139 41:33.5 41:33.5
279 41:35.2 1:23:08.7
Inc.
451 59:49.1 59:49.1
1019 1:08:53.0 2:08:42.1
Inc.
10 28:26.1 28:26.1
114 39:09.2 1:07:35.3

10/29/2014 08:33:20



Race Date
October 25, 2014

Bib No Name

Team - Monster House Gym

1 8 Jordan Adair
2 736 Charles Gamache
3 7  Austin Adair

Team - Elite Fit Forever

1 206  Ashley Frank

2 79 Erik Bustillo

3 12 Gabriela Alfonso
Team - DDC

1 196 Rene Ferretti Jr.

2 358 Paul Loffredo

3 31 Juan Arce

Team - Team Sarah

1 696 Jemina Lecorps
2 350 Apsarah Lecorps
3 69  Candace Brown

Team - #BlameJameis

1 113 Jessica Collier
2 112 David Collier
3 232  Manny Gonzalez

Team - Spartans

1 152 Jasmine Davila
2 649 Carlos Villanueva
3 689 Amanda Espinosa

Goliath Gauntlet Challenge

Final

Team Results

Results By Timed Events LLC - Timed-Events.com

Overall
Age Place

Finish Position -

Team Score (times):

M-29 58
M-32 125
M-24 323

Finish Position -

Team Score (times):

F25 147
M-27 148
F24 149

Finish Position -

Team Score (times):

M-30 628
M-31 629
M-30 631

Finish Position -

Team Score (times):

F-27 549
F-24 634
F-25 635

Finish Position -

Team Score (times):

F-33 69
M-37 208
M-36 209

Finish Position -

Team Score (times):

F-21 520
M-26 521
F-23 522

17

Cumulative Cumulative

Place Time Time

Inc.

58 35:27.2 35:27.2
183 40:27.5 1:15:54.7
506 52:44.2 2:08:38.9

Inc.

147 42:00.7 42:00.7

295 42:00.9 1:24:01.6

444 42:02.7 2:06:04.3

Inc.

628 1:24:58.4 1:24:58.4
1257 1:24:59.4 2:49:57.8
1888 1:25:59.2 4:15:57.0

Inc.

549 1:07:23.2 1:07:23.2
1183 1:26:31.3 2:33:54.5
1818 1:26:33.0 4:00:27.5

Inc.

69 36:23.1 36:23.1
277 45:045 1:21:27.6
486 45:09.9 2:06:37.5

Inc.

520 1:04:06.6 1:04:06.6
1041 1:04:07.1 2:08:13.7
1563 1:04:07.8 3:12:21.5

10/29/2014 08:33:20



Goliath Gauntlet Challenge

Team Results

Race Date
October 25, 2014 Final
Bib No Name City

Team - The Redeemed

=

166 Gordon Desir
617  Jelani Todd
3 304  Beria Joseph

N

Team - Team Xtreme

1 264  Aaron Hassinger
2 390 Tony Martinez
3 217  Juan Garcia

Team - Kaufman Rossin

1 391 Shawn Masur
2 239 Ed Grant
3 267 Cristin Hebert

Team - lighthouse

1 333 David Lang
2 509 Chrissy Randall
3 261  Patricia Hanley

Team - The Fuge

=

606 Trevor Taulien
462  Shauna Ortega
3 600 Alex Suarez-Mondshein

N

Team - MUDDY BUDDIES

Overall
Age Place

Finish Position -

Team Score (times):

M-28 625
M-27 626
F-26 627

Finish Position -

Team Score (times):

M-33 245
M-54 502
M-38 587

Finish Position -

Team Score (times):

M-44 8
M-44 47
F-28 660

Finish Position -

Team Score (times):

M-31 105
F-47 636
F-55 637

Finish Position -

Team Score (times):

M-19 619
F-30 622
F-27 623

Finish Position -

Team Score (times):

1 4  Yvette Abreu Hollywood FL F-40 219
2 27  Carla Anez Hollywood FL F-36 220
3 423  Kendrick Molina North Miami Beach FL M-39 472
4 480  Anabel Perez Hollywood FL F-40 535

Results By Timed Events LLC - Timed-Events.com
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Cumulative Cumulative

Place Time Time

Inc.

625 1:23:30.2 1:23:30.2
1251 1:23:31.7 2:47:01.9
1878 1:23:32.6 4:10:34.5

Inc.

245 47:36.2 47:36.2

747 1:02:45.2 1:50:21.4
1334 1:11:26.2 3:01:47.6

Inc.
8 28:16.3 28:16.3
55 34:30.9 1:02:47.2
715 1:41:13.0 2:44:00.2
Inc.

105 39:12.3 39:12.3

741 1:27:44.1 2:06:56.4
1378 1:27:44.8 3:34:41.2

Inc.

619 1:22:11.9 1:22:11.9
1241 1:22:45.6 2:44:57.5
1864 1:22:47.0 4:07:44.5

Inc.

219 45:48.3 45:48.3

439 45:48.4 1:31:36.7

911 1:01:14.1 2:32:50.8
1446 1:05:33.6  3:38:24.4

10/29/2014 08:33:20



Race Date
October 25, 2014

Bib No

Name

Team - Porky's Gym

5
611
26
635

A WDN PR

Kimberly Acevedo
Alyssa Tejera
Lorraine Andrade
Joshua Vegoda

Team - Intense Fitness

309
549

21
254

A WDN PR

Adam Jurgaitis
Ashley Rowe
Theresa Alvetro
Mike Childs

Team - Down and Dirty

325
515

55
479

A WDN PR

Team - 300

250

66
403
560

A WDN PR

Oria Lacayo
Jennifer Reaves
Mark Bononi
Jonathan Perdue

Jesse Grullon
Vanessa Bravo
Monica Mendez
Julio Saldivar

Team - Amazing Grace

117
173
220
201

A WDN PR

Zahira Colon

Stephanie Dominguez

Patricia Garcia
Debra Forte

Team - Mind Renewal Inc.

Goliath Gauntlet Challenge
Final Team Results

Age

Overall
Place

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

F-42
F-40
F-47
M-27

488
489
490
491

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

M-34
F-38
F-51
M-48

44

73
508
510

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

F-39
F-26
M-39
M-27

168
330
377
556

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

M-29
F-24
F-20
M-28

142
297
298
325

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

F-33
F-31
F-33
F-38

207
348
349
563

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
488  1:02:12.0 1:02:12.0
977  1.02:12.4 2:04:24.4
1467  1:02:13.9 3:06:38.3
1958  1:02:14.4 4:08:52.7

44 34:16.0 34:16.0
117 36:44.5 1:11:00.5
625 1:.03:04.9 2:14:.05.4

1135 1:03:06.0 3:17:11.4
168 43:10.7 43:10.7
498 53:08.2 1:36:18.9
875 55:18.3 2:31:37.2
1431  1:08:04.5 3:39:41.7
142 41:36.9 41:36.9
439 51:13.2 1:32:50.1
737 51:14.9 2:24:05.0
1062 52:50.5 3:16:55.5
207 45:03.5 45:03.5
555 54:10.9 1:39:14.4
904 54:11.5 2:33:25.9
1467  1:08:40.4 3:42:06.3

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Results By Timed Events LLC - Timed-Events.com 19
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Goliath Gauntlet Challenge

Race Date
October 25, 2014 Final Team Results
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Age Place Place Time Time
Team - Mind Renewal Inc. Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
1 260  Craig Handwerker M-41 18 18 31:01.5 31:01.5
2 723 James Brock M-33 116 134 39:58.1 1:10:59.6
3 573 Daniel Shandor M-18 200 334 44:56.4 1:55:56.0
4 566 Jim Sayih M-51 306 640 51:36.4 2:47:32.4
Team - Rangers Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
1 564 Marialuz Sanchez F-24 514 514 1:03:48.4 1:03:48.4
2 422 lvan Molina M-23 515 1029 1:03:48.7 2:07:37.1
3 398  Tiffany McCutcheom F-23 516 1545  1:03:48.8 3:11:25.9
4 562 Evelyn Sanchez F-23 517 2062 1:03:49.2 4:15:15.1
Team - Team Vera Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
1 638 Aj. Verall M-13 217 217 45:46.5 45:46.5
2 639  Alejandro Vera M-47 260 477 48:38.3 1:34:24.8
3 640 Cristian Vera M- 8 396 873 56:31.6 2:30:56.4
4 641 Lisa Vera F-46 415 1288 57:36.6 3:28:33.0
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